)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #27413

Division: 11UB 1ST EAST

Date: Saturday, April 17, 2021

Home: 10 NCF Central Gold

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

10 NCF Central Gold

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Field: wRAL 21B-T

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: 10 PGSA Stars

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

10 PGSA Stars

Name
Blaiden Bell

Brayden Lewis

Goals Misconduct

Diego Escobar-ramos

Alex Monroy
Trey Villasenor

Jose Gonzalez

Nikolaos Pantelidis

Alberto Irineo

Silas Kirian

Alan Velazquez Trejo

William Thompson

Joshua Coan

Jayson Lewis

Antonio Passalacqua

Joshua Palma Vanegas

Alex Tellez Monter

Trevor Akosile

Mohammed Belahchich

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




